SENSICK CATALOGUE276
Inductive sensor, IM 30, AC / DC 2-wire
Sensing range
10 / 15 mm
Inductive sensor
Broad supply voltage range in
AC and DC
Robust brass housing, nickel-

1) of sr
2) according to EN 60 529 3) thread diameter x pitch (mm)
Order information
Type Order no.
IM30-10BUO-ZU0 7 902 127
IM30-10BUS-ZU0 7 902 126
IM30-15NUO-ZU0 7 902 129
IM30-15NUS-ZU0 7 902 128